
MEET YOUR CAREER TEAM 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
 

Jennie Hedrick, Assistant Director 
Business 60 | 766-3061 | jnein@uwyo.edu 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & APPLIED SCIENCE 
 

Ann Jones, Associate Director  
Engineering 2085 | 766-4253 | aljones@uwyo.edu 

ADVISING ● CAREER ● EXPLORATORY STUDIES CENTER (ACES) 
 

Tami Browning, Recruiting/Event Coordinator 
Knight Hall 222 | 766-2398 | tbrownin@uwyo.edu 

ADVISING ● CAREER ● EXPLORATORY STUDIES CENTER (ACES) 
 

Chrissy Renfro, MS LPC NCC, Manager of Career Counseling 
Knight Hall 222 | 766-2398 | crenfro@uwyo.edu 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & APPLIED SCIENCE 
 

Tyler Grabner, Internship Coordinator 
Engineering 2085 | 766-4253 | tgrabner@uwyo.edu 

Join us for workshops and events  
to prepare for life after UW 

ADVISING ● CAREER ● EXPLORATORY STUDIES CENTER (ACES) 
 

Jo Chytka, Director 
Knight Hall 222 | 766-2398 | jchytka@uwyo.edu 

“The best way to predict the future is to create it.” 
- Abraham Lincoln 

HAUB SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES 
 

Justine Sulia, Project Coordinator 
Bim Kendall House | 766-5080 | jsulia@uwyo.edu 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
 

Geoff Dejanvier, Career Advising Coordinator 
Business 79 | 766-8249 | gdejanvi@uwyo.edu  

SCHOOL OF ENERGY RESOURCES 
 

Kami Danaei Ed. D., Manager of Academic Advising 
301 Energy Innovation Center | 766-6879 | kdanaei@uwyo.edu  

ADVISING ● CAREER ● EXPLORATORY STUDIES CENTER (ACES) 
 

Becky Despain, MS LPC NCC, Manager of Career Counseling 
Knight Hall 222 | 766-2398 | bdespain@uwyo.edu 


